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PRICE 

TABULATION 
 

Purchase of Library Management System Software  
 

Item Description  ByWaters 
Solutions, LLC. 

OCLC, Online 
Computer Library 
Center, Inc. 

Sirsi Corporation, 
Dba. SirsiDynix 

Innovative 
Interfaces, Inc. 

1 One-time fees to 
include migration, 
implementation, 
and training 
available in San 
Antonio 
 
Lump Sum Fee  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$48,200 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$98,280 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$153,368 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$76,900 
2  License Fee to 

include vendor 
hosting, 
maintenance, and 
technical support 
 
Annually  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$95,400 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$131,891 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$117,845 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$223,607 
Total  (including first year 
implementation) $143,600 $230,171 $271,213 $300,507 

Price Ranking 1 2 3 4 

Technical Ranking 4 1 3 2 

Overall Ranking 3 1 4 2 
 

 
 

Notes: 
 

1. The proposal submitted by OCLC, Online Computer Library Center, Inc. includes an estimated 
annual increase for item 2, based on the following factors:  

• FTE (campus enrollment); total library collection size, and the stand-alone nature of the 
library collections and patrons; the number of institutions ordering the service, the 
number and scope of OCLC services subscribed to by the institutions, and; additional 
support or technical services required by the institution(s). 

2. The proposal submitted by Innovative Interfaces, Inc. includes an estimated annual increase of 
4% for item 2. 

3. The proposal submitted by ByWaters Solutions, LLC. includes an estimated annual increase 
of 3.4% for item 2. 

 

 




