

## PRICE TABULATION

## Purchase of Library Management System Software

Item	Description	ByWaters Solutions, LLC.	OCLC, Online Computer Library Center, Inc.	Sirsi Corporation, Dba. SirsiDynix	Innovative Interfaces, Inc.
1	One-time fees to include migration, implementation, and training available in San Antonio		Conter, me.		
	Lump Sum Fee	\$48,200	\$98,280	\$153,368	\$76,900
2	License Fee to include vendor hosting, maintenance, and technical support				
	Annually	\$95,400	\$131,891	\$117,845	\$223,607
Total (including first year implementation)		\$143,600	\$230,171	\$271,213	\$300,507
Price Ranking		1	2	3	4
Technical Ranking		4	1	3	2
Overall Ranking		3	1	4	2

## Notes:

- 1. The proposal submitted by OCLC, Online Computer Library Center, Inc. includes an estimated annual increase for item 2, based on the following factors:
  - FTE (campus enrollment); total library collection size, and the stand-alone nature of the library collections and patrons; the number of institutions ordering the service, the number and scope of OCLC services subscribed to by the institutions, and; additional support or technical services required by the institution(s).
- 2. The proposal submitted by Innovative Interfaces, Inc. includes an estimated annual increase of 4% for item 2.
- 3. The proposal submitted by ByWaters Solutions, LLC. includes an estimated annual increase of 3.4% for item 2.